1www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Handle diameter d1
2 Length l
3 Bore d2
4 Color
How to order
1 2 3 4
EN 224.3-10-40-B3.5-SW
1 2 3
d1 Length l d2 d3 h
Nominal dimension Actual dimension Bore
9
0.35
30
1.18
29.5
1.16
B 3.5 12
0.47
27
1.06
10
0.39
40
1.57
39.5
1.56
B 3.5 15
0.59
33.5
1.32
Dimensions in: millimeters / inches
Metric table
Finger grip handles EN 224.3 with bore hole B 3.5 mm are intended for
mounting with self-tapping screws, such as DIN ISO 7049 pan head tapping
screws of thread size ST 4.2 mm.
see also... Page
GN 224.1 Finger Grip Handles (Steel) QVX
GN 224.5 Finger Grip Handles (Stainless Steel) QVX
Technical Information
Strength Values QVX
Plastic Characteristics QVX
Plastic, Polyamide (PA)
• Operating temperature
-22 °F to 212 °F (-30 °C to +100 °C)
• Color
 -Black, RAL 9005, matte finish  SW
 -Orange, RAL 2004, matte finish  OR
 -Gray, RAL 7035, matte finish  GR
 -Red, RAL 3000, matte finish  RT
 -White, RAL 9002, matte finish  WS
RoHS
Specification 4
Metric
Original design MFH
EN 224.3 Finger Grip Handles
Plastic, with Plain Bore Holes